SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   WP-4511     WP-4521
    Print Copy Scan    Print Copy Scan Fax with ADF
PRODUCT CODE  C11CB34411    C11CB28411
PRINTER TYPE
PRINTING METHOD  On-demand ink jet (piezoelectric)
NOZZLE CONFIGURATION  152x4 nozzles Black, 152 nozzles, each colour (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow)
PRINT DIRECTION  Bi-directional printing, Uni-directional printing

    *Only printing is supported under Windows Server OS. Scanning and
    bundled applications are not supported.
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES  PAGE YIELD *5 ORDER CODE
677 INK SERIES
 BLACK   3,400 pages C13T677190
678 INK SERIES
 BLACK   2,400 pages C13T678190
 CYAN   1,200 pages composite yield C13T678290
 MAGENTA   1,200 pages composite yield C13T678390
 YELLOW   1,200 pages composite yield C13T678490
MAINTENANCE BOX  Up to 50,000 pages C13T671000
Colour Inkjet Printer Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4511/4521
420 mm
(16.5”)
299 mm